
3/11/2008Non Pro Derby Second Go

Pacific Coast CHA

Earnings

Horse

Rider

Score Score

EarningsEarnings

Score

Earnings

Score

Earnings

First Go Second Go

Score

Accumulative

Malibu Cash

Stephanie Larrabee

217

0.00

213

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4301

Oaks On The Skyline

Jeff Barnes

213.5

0.00

216

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

429.52

Pouncin

Kathy Foote

217

0.00

210

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4273

Pimped Out Pepto

Julie McBurney

217

0.00

209

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4264

Shake Me Loose

Sandy Bonelli

218.5

0.00

207

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

425.55

A Little Bit Reycy

Jill Long

211

0.00

214

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4256

Jk Kaboon

Jim Bob Kaufmann

215

0.00

207

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4227

Somebodys Lookin

Dana Heinrich

211

0.00

211

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4228

Rumsmal Doll

Carol Ward

213.5

0.00

208

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

421.59

Ms Cinnamon D Light

Kathy Hauenstein

208

0.00

211

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

41910

Lil Miss Mahoney

Debbie Hall

206

0.00

211

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

41711

AKA Grey Dawg

Monte Lamb

209

0.00

206

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

41512

Dry Side

Lee Brooks

213

0.00

198

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

41113

Oh Cay Dual

Reg Koerber

207

0.00

203

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

41014

Kathy Cardon
TextBox
Non-Pro/$200K Limit Combined Results 2nd Go 



Earnings

Horse

Rider

Score Score

EarningsEarnings

Score

Earnings

Score

Earnings

First Go Second Go

Score

Accumulative

Sunrise Flo

Jennifer Westfall

209

0.00

200

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

40915

Smart Crackin Taz

Jack Holt

209

0.00

198

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

40716

Pearlescence

Joanne Carollo

203

0.00

201

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

40417

Playerbe Stylish

Donna Lu Campbell

198

0.00

205

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

40318

Hare E Lil Spyder

Harry Rogers

209

0.00

187

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

39619

Qr Perfectly Red

George Thiel

212

0.00

180

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

39220

Mi Amigo Mylanta

Kirsty Kucera

200

0.00

184

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

38421

Ms Indian Pep

Paula Peterson

212.5

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

212.522

Ilikethewayyoumove

Suzi Rodoni Silverberg

212

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

21223

Short Misty Rain

Patti Sargood

206

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

20624

Pt Olena

Tom Mertle

202

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

20225


